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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal

12. / 13. Juni 2021

PROGRAMM 4

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 SCHUMACHER Lia 2010 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.00 213.550 7.10 116.000 9.90 217.200 6.20 813.850 27.20 60.600 G

2 RAFFIN Samira 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.50 712.300 7.50 214.850 8.90 713.950 9.70 117.700 29.60 58.800 S

3 RAFFIN Kiara 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 5.10 113.750 6.80 314.200 8.20 813.500 8.30 316.150 28.40 57.600 B

4 WEISSÖRTEL Annika 2008 TV Rüti / RLZ ZH ZH 3.70 1311.800 6.70 513.700 10.10 316.350 6.50 713.950 27.00 55.800 *

5 PENNISI Angela 2008 Gym Serrières NE 3.50 1211.850 6.10 413.750 7.10 913.200 9.20 216.800 25.90 55.600 *

6 POHL Matilda 2009 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg / RLZ ZH ZH 3.70 412.500 3.70 811.400 10.40 415.850 7.70 415.050 25.50 54.800 *

7 WINIGER Angelina 2008 TV Horgen / RLZ ZH ZH 3.70 612.350 4.40 1110.800 10.80 117.300 7.30 913.700 26.20 54.150 *

8 ALTHERR Vivienne 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 3.70 912.200 4.50 611.850 9.60 615.400 6.90 614.350 24.70 53.800 *

9 WALSER Kea 2009 TV Rüti ZH 3.50 812.250 4.10 1210.400 8.70 415.850 8.10 514.900 24.40 53.400

10 ROVERI Chiara 2009 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.70 1111.900 4.60 1011.000 5.90 1311.550 6.50 1113.100 20.70 47.550

11 WEISSENHOFER Julia 2008 Kutu TVL / RLZO SG 3.70 312.550 2.60 711.600 4.70 209.450 5.70 1212.850 16.70 46.450

12 AMANATIDIS Ariana 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 3.70 512.400 3.00 911.350 5.90 1211.700 4.20 1611.000 16.80 46.450

13 DÜBI Joya 2009 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 3.70 1311.800 2.30 149.750 7.00 1511.450 6.30 1312.500 19.30 45.500

14 OBI Noée 2009 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 2.80 1711.350 1.90 169.150 7.20 1411.500 4.70 1412.100 16.60 44.100

15 MEIER Maelle 2008 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 3.70 1012.050 4.10 159.700 5.90 1111.750 3.40 1910.450 17.10 43.950

16 GUT Luna 2008 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 3.50 1311.800 1.90 197.000 3.90 1910.000 6.10 1013.450 15.40 42.250

17 ALTORFER Gina Isabella 2009 TV Rüti ZH 2.40 1811.200 1.10 177.950 4.30 1011.800 3.30 1710.500 11.10 41.450

18 GFELLER Vivianne 2009 STV Wil SG 2.00 2010.650 2.00 139.850 6.10 1710.300 3.30 1710.500 13.40 41.300

19 CANTZ Gianna Luna 2009 TV Rüti / RLZO ZH 3.50 1611.650 1.20 206.950 5.50 1610.800 4.10 1511.450 14.30 40.850

20 COLOMBO Ayla 2008 SFG Giubiasco TI 2.00 1910.750 1.70 187.500 6.10 1810.150 3.40 209.800 13.20 38.200
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal

12. / 13. Juni 2021

PROGRAMM 4

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 AG 127.300 130.850 231.150 133.850 123.150 G

SCHUMACHER Lia 2010 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.00 13.550 7.10 16.000 9.90 17.200 6.20 13.850 27.20 60.600

RAFFIN Samira 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.50 12.300 7.50 14.850 8.90 13.950 9.70 17.700 29.60 58.800

RAFFIN Kiara 2008 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 5.10 13.750 6.80 14.200 8.20 13.500 8.30 16.150 28.40 57.600

2 ZH 324.600 224.500 133.650 228.850 111.600 S

WEISSÖRTEL Annika 2008 TV Rüti / RLZ ZH ZH 3.70 11.800 6.70 13.700 10.10 16.350 6.50 13.950 27.00 55.800

WINIGER Angelina 2008 TV Horgen / RLZ ZH ZH 3.70 12.350 4.40 10.800 10.80 17.300 7.30 13.700 26.20 54.150

WALSER Kea 2009 TV Rüti ZH 3.50 12.250 4.10 10.400 8.70 15.850 8.10 14.900 24.40 53.400

3 SG 224.950 323.450 327.100 327.200 102.700 B

ALTHERR Vivienne 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 3.70 12.200 4.50 11.850 9.60 15.400 6.90 14.350 24.70 53.800

WEISSENHOFER Julia 2008 Kutu TVL / RLZO SG 3.70 12.550 2.60 11.600 4.70 9.450 5.70 12.850 16.70 46.450

AMANATIDIS Ariana 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 3.70 12.400 3.00 11.350 5.90 11.700 4.20 11.000 16.80 46.450

4 BE 423.850 419.450 423.200 425.950 92.450

DÜBI Joya 2009 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 3.70 11.800 2.30 9.750 7.00 11.450 6.30 12.500 19.30 45.500

MEIER Maelle 2008 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 3.70 12.050 4.10 9.700 5.90 11.750 3.40 10.450 17.10 43.950

GUT Luna 2008 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 3.50 11.800 1.90 7.000 3.90 10.000 6.10 13.450 15.40 42.250
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